
—Lancaster Farming. Saturday, Oct. 2. 1976

Public Sales Register
chard Ijinc Hoad, continue 1
mile to talc sight Sale In
Thomas Brennan, Owner C
David Redding, Auctioneer

222to Hi 897 South, approx 5
miles to Wide Hollow Rd
Terms by Omar M Gray bill
Samuel H StolUfus, Auc-
tioneer

SAT OCT 23 - 12 00 P M
Public Auction of Household
Items, Antiques, I.awn &

Garden Equipment Located
2 1Jt mi. north of White Horse
on Cambridge Rd and 4 mi
southwest of Honeybrook,
Lancaster Co , Pa Sale by
Martin B Martin Auc-
tioneer - Ivan R Yost

SAT OCT 23 - 10 A M
Public Sale of Farm
Equipment, Antiques and
Household Goods located
Northeast of Mt Joy,
[.ancastcr Co. Pa Farm
located along Stncklcr Rd
Take Manhcim-Mt Joy Rd
from Manheun or Mt Joy
and turn North on Stncklcr
Rd Look for Sale Signs Sale
by lunn and Fcm Obcr, C H
and Bob Wolgemuth, Auc-
tioneers

at licbanon Valley Branch
Bank Conditions by Mrs SAT (XT 23 - 100 P M
William Wcnrich, John Public Auction of Antiques
Breidegam and Paul Gilbert, 1916 Oldsmobilc,Model 44
Auctioneers Corvairs and Other Older

SAT. OCT 23 - 2 P.M. Public
Real Estate Auction, 541
acres of prime development
land, located -in Plainfield
Township, Northampton
County. On the premises.
Travel Route 33 South to
Route 572 East (Wmdgap
Exit). Turn right onto route
115South to Auction. Sign on

the left. Sale by Robert
Kemmerer; Randal V.
Kline, Auctioneer.

SAT. OCT. 23 - 9:30 A.M.
Public Auction of 2 Farms,
Farm Equipment,
Household Items, Antiques
and Collectibles located at
Route 147 between
Harrisburg and Sunbury; 5
Miles North of Millersburg;
2 miles South ofDalmatia; n
mile east of Route 147 at
Malta Road, Nor-
thumberland County, Pa.
(watch for auction arrows
along Malta Road on the day
of s3e). Sale for the Estate
ofL. Meda Zerbe, Palmer E.
Zerbe and Velma D. Rebuck,
Executors; George Deibert,
Auctioneer.

SPECIAL CATTLE
& CALF SALES

POCAHONTAS PRODUCERS
COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION INC.

Marlinton, West Virginia 24954

Calf Sale—Hereford & Sim X—1,200 head

FRIDAY, OCT. 8, 1976-1:30 P.M.
Calf Sale-Angus,

A x H & Char. X-1,200 Head
FRIDAY, OCT. 15, 1976-1:30 P.M.

Calf Sale-All Breeds and Crosses-1,200 head
FRIDAY, OCT. 29, 1976-7:30 P.M.
All sales State Graded—All calves Vaccinated
with IBR, Pl3, Black Leg and Malignant Edema.

Come - You will find Quality at Marlinton

Call 304-799-4852 for information

SAT. OCT. 23 - 10:00 A.M.
Public Sale of 11 Acre Farm
and Commercial Equip-
ment. To be held on the
premises along Wide Hollow
Rd., just off Rt. 897, midway
between Terre Hill &

Fivepointville, East Earl
Twp., Pa. From Pa. Turn-
pike,Exit 21, go North on Rt.

PUBLIC AUCTION
DISPERSAL OF STATE POLICE HORSES

Located at State Police Academy. Hershey,
Pennsylvania, Just off Rt. 743.

SAT. OCT. 9th
at9:OOA.M.

Inspection invitedFriday, Oct. Bth hrs between 8:00 A.
M. and noon,and 1:00 P. M. to 4:00 P. M.

Catalogs available at ring side or by contacting Sale
Manager’s office.

Horses must be moved day of sale.

Terms: Cash or good check

ROBERT M. SHAYLOR SALES
Managers & Auctioneers
Troy, Pennsylvania 16947
Ph. 717-297-3278

PUBLIC SALE
OF REAL ESTATE

ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS, RIDING
MOWER & TOOLS

SAT. OCTOBER 16, 1976
at 10:00

Loc. at corner of Charlestown & Donerville
Roads, RD No. 2 Lancaster, Manor Twp., Lane.
Co., Pa. (take Millersviile Road 1 mile north of
Millersville; turn west onto Charlestown Road
to sale)
1 Story brick, 7 room & 1% bath house. Hardwood
flooring, gas hot air heat, elec water heater, well
water, sewage system, alum. & wood storm windows &

doors, sep. frame work shop & utility shed, Ig. yard w-
trees & shrubs. Lot Size: 107’ frontage by 286’ depth
more or less. Property open for inspection: Sat’s. Oct.
2 &9 from 1till 3. Real Estate to be sold at 2:00.
Coldspot upright freezer Coldspot 2 dr. refrig, (frost
free), Speed Queen auto, washer & auto dryer, GE apt.
size chest freezer, Singer elec. port. sew. mach.
Silvertone stereo. Oak; fine sq. ext. table w- carved
lions heads & clawft. w- x boards, washstand, dressers
& treadle sew. mach. Maple: 4 pc. bedroom suite w-
boxspring &mattress,knee hole desk, crib, & 4 chairs.
Mahg.: what not shelves, tele, table & chair, 2 cedar
chests, 2 victrolas, uph. swivel chair & 4 bar stools.
Metal, & wooden furniture, iron, tin & wooden articles,
Glass butter chum & coffee grinder. Sterling articles,
baskets, jugs& crocks. Willow, pressed & other misc.
glassware & china, other household articles, 8 HP
Totro riding mower, jig saw, other hand & garden
tools. Other misc. articles not listed. Not responsible
for accidents day of sale. Food served.

Sale by

Mrs. Chester L Piatt
Joseph J. Lombardo Atty.
Howard Shaub Auctioneer
and Roy C. Probst

.SAT OCT 23-10 AM Sharp o( 44 acres located along
Mrs William Wcnrlch Intlianlown Road. 1 mile
Public Sale of Power Tools q{ Schocncck b)Hand Tools Clocks and IJnic ? Wcavcr owner,Antiques located at 150 North Ncvin ? Marlin A UwiaChristian St . Clcona B Grofft AuctioneerIxbanon Co . Pa Turn north

Model Cars, John Deere
SAT. OCT. 23 - Troy Hotel Model MC Bulldozer
Auction at Troy. Pa. D. 0. Located to the rear of
Rockwell & Associates, Sale Redeemer's United Church
Managers of Chnst, East King Srect,

Z Littlestown, Pa. Village
cat /VT DtiKw#. qqj. Chevrolet, Inc., ownersuATi OCT. 23 “ PUbliC SSIiC n_|_L I Cnknnkrir4 A
of Real Estate and L Schuchart ' Auc*

Household Goods consisting tloncer i

AUCTION
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 9

11A.M.
FORMER MAPLE VIEW REST HOME

Off Route 6, Coudersport, PA.
Watch For Auction Arrows!

Sectional 3ookcases, Spinet Desk, Pump Organ,
Organ Stool, Antique Table, 60 Chapel Seats (Theatre),
Cast Iron S aks, Plumbing and Pipe Fittings, Solid
WoodDDoor,rr , various sizes), Floor and Table Lamps, 8
B& W TV ,<: Round Coffee Table, 78 Records, Bedding
(most new Junkets, Spreads, Sheets, Pillow Cases,
Drapes, H? rees, Foot Stools, TV Stands, Magazine
Racks, Ole after, Throw Pillows, 12 Night Stands,
(some sol wood, some metal), Mangle, Radio,
Walker, M le Upholstered Chair, Odd Spindleback
Chairs, Ben Jack Chair, set of8 Spindleback Chairs, 6
Dressers, ( est of Drawers, several Hospital Beds
(complete, metal and maple), Sectional Maple
Davenport, Commodes, Invalid Pottee Chairs, Wooden
Lap Trays, Bed Tables, Crutches, Old Canes, Rocking
Chairs, 3 Metal Upholstered Chairs, Antique Rockers,
Platform Rocker, End Tables, Pictures, Oak Dresser,
Old Silverware, Wicker Rocker, Captain Chair, some
Lumber, Wicker Wheel Chair, and many more items
too numerous to mention!
TERMS-CASH OR GOOD CHECK. LUNCH

Owners:

Potter County Commissioners.
Auctioneer: Si Pepperman 814-698-3431.

Not responsible for accidents on premises. Ifyou are
interested in an auction—large or small—call this
number. Remember, we let YOU decide!

108 SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY
HOLSTEIN CLUB SALE
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 9,1976

at 12.30 PM
At Harford Fair Grounds I’/* miles west of 1-81
Exit 65 or 7 miles east of US Rt 11 at Kingsley
via legislative Rt 547

45 SELECTED REGISTERED HOLSTEINS
25 young con other fresh or close, several already VG, others high
GP on first classification, with records to orer 19,000 milk at 3 yr
15 eacepbonaly weft bred heifers either fresh or close
5 open yearlings and calves with lop pedigrees | mostly by RORA
Elevation |
Phis heifer cahres bom before sale
Waif Brooks. Su.nnviße aVG 87 Kingpin with 5 2 322 d 18,996 3 8
percent 715 from VG dam with records to 17,549 4 3 percent 758 A
A GP 82 Ivanhoe Star with 19,395 3 8 percent 738 at 3 yr from a GP
dam with 18 034 M 604 Fat 4 yr
George I Paul Sheypuk. Jermyn a fresh two year old Elevabon dau
whose Lucky Typeclaaer dam has averaged over 20,000 M 750 F lor
her first 4 lactations
R M Shrpsky I Sons, Forest 0 A VG 87 grand dau of Telestar with
over 16,0(A of 3 9 percent 658 F will be fresh to Astronaut Jewel
Clyde Wilson Rushville ayr old Elevation daughter of a 17,000 lb
Black Eagle daughter
Robert Sheard, Mitamnße a VG-85 dau of Fleetdale ELV Star with

B2 GP dau ofRugua Ivanhoe Fobes with
16,026 M 4 1percent 665 F at 4 yr
Paparella Bros. Honesdale. - a dau of Birdlawn Togus Remer 4 0
284 d 15,705 4 1 percent 643 her dam 25,236 M 837 F
Ellis Dix, Pleasant Mount - A 2yr old Lucky Typebiazer dau - her dam
17,463 4 0 percent 701, her GPB3 Maternal sister 19,063 4 0
percent 771 at 4 yr.
Francis Hibbard & Sons. Drniock - sending 3 fresh heifers - an R
Maple dau from 17,339 3 8 percent 665 dam a Reflection Emperor
dau from a GP dam with 17,928 3 9percent 706 ■ a Master Jim from a
VG dam with 15,639 3 8 percent 596
David Lom
dam
Mark Lom

icre, Susquehanna - An Elevation calf from a Charmcross

;acre, Susi mehanna - a 2 yr old Skylark Breeze dau - her
lam by Hermes with many top records - due at sale time to Elevation

Harold Hartt, Susquehanna ■ a Charlie dau GP-81 due just before sale
to Elevation & a Pactamar Capsule dau due sale time to Big Apple
Theodore Place. Meshoooen • A Supreme Max Fondy with 3-8 267d
17,816 4.3 percent 774 bred to Kit Builder-her dam with records to
24,050 M 785 F
1Wm 6iooksLHop Bottom - A GP-82 Stand-In dau 4-0 307 d 15,888
4.2 percent 6/1
Howard Gow. Nw Milford - A GP-82 Pride dau 3-8 360 d 13,922 3.6
percent 508 will be fresh to Ivan Fury
Donald i. Arthur. Lacei ■ a Lucky Typeblazer dau GP-82 3-0
279 d 14,198 3.7 percent 524 - her dam VG 88 with records to 16,806
3.8 percent 633 will be fresh to Elevation

SColeman. Montrose •a 2 yr old Gharmcross dau her dam 3-0
16,9793.2percent 549 willbe fresh toElevation

Boyd Strickland. Nicholson - an A Citation Sovereign dau 2-2 305d14,72) 3.4 percent 501 her dam at 4yr 23,195 3.5 percent 751 will
be fresh to Merry King
Robert Hellmeft, Equinunk - A Pencor dau due in early October with
first calf by a son of Ivanhoe Star her dam at 3-9 22,597 4.1 percent
935 with a higher record in progress
JosephKrall, Thompson - a GP-82 grand-dau of Hagen at 2-012,127
4.0 percent 485 due in November to Jet Stream her VG dam 4-5
15,942 3.6 percent 578
Robert & James Curley. Montrose • a GP-8I Burke Kate dau 3-9 328d
15,312 3.3 percent 504 her dam 4-121,303 4.1 percent 877

John Castrogiovanni, Montrose - a fresh Transmitter dau her dam by
Kingpin with records over 15,000 4.0 percent 600 F - a VG maternal
sister 3-10 projected 18,000 4.0 percent 683
John Lyman. Meshoppen ■ A Vernon dau with 3.9 306 d 14,886 4.2
percent 623 from an A Citation Sovereign with 4-1 336 d 17,218 4.2
percent 720 will be fresh to Jet Stream
Bruce Banks. Newfoundland - a lovely big Pencor dau from a Kingpin
dam with records in heifer form to 15,314 4.1 percent 621 second

dam VGwith 129,000 M 5428 F lifetime-due to Big Apple
Hillside Farms. Shavertown ■ a Countdown dau bred to Malt Exon her
dam by Black Eagle at 3-0Slid 15,128 3.7 percent 527
Sterling Farm. Harvevs Lake - an Arlinda Rex dau due sale day toSkyline?Chief at 2yr 30Sd 12,0234.0 percent 492

Elmer Hoover Jr.. Springyille - a fresh grand-dau of Bootmaker-her
GP-8S dam by A Citation Sovereign 3-9 318 18,141 3.5 percent 644
Robert V White. Jermvn - a GP-82 Kingstead Ivanhoe dau 3-9 306
13,303 4.0percent 529-her dam 5-3 305 15,196 3.8579-wil!be fresh
to Elevation
Claude Fuller, Tunkhannock - a Startrck dau due with first calf soon
after sale
Ralph M. Sands. Wyoming - a dau of Long Haven Payday who was Ist
prize Sr. heifer at East Central B&W Show and Bloomsburg Fair 1974
and on the show circuit again this year-due sale day to Fran-Lou
Americus
Walter Noble. Springwille -an outstandingyoung cow that will be fresh
before sale
Earl Ellsworth. South Montrose. • 2 type young cows, one fresh with a
heifer calf
Glen W Ely. Montrose
calve
Ed Bush. Dimock

sends 5 bred heifers, well grown and ready to

-An A Citation Sovereign bred heifer from a 20,000
lb dam due in October to a son ofElevation

All tested for Interstate

Lunch by Susquehanna County Jr Holstein Club

Albert W. Smith Robert D. Curley
Selections & Pedigrees Sale Chairman
Springville, Pa. RD 5
717-965-2481 Montrose, Pa.

717-934-2465
M. L. Bunnell
Auctioneer
Springville, Pa
717-965-2375


